
Rule 4 34-CVL The insolvency Act 1986 Form 4 20 

S.95/99 
STATEMENT OF COMPANY'S AFFAIRS 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies Company Number 

01314973 | 

ROLI (COUTURE) LIMITED 

{Insert full name(s) and address(es)} 

I, NA Bennett of Leonard Curtis, One Great Cumberland Place, Marble Arch, London, W1H 7LW the Liquidator of 

the above named Company, attach a statement of the Company's affairs as at 20 January 2012 

Signed Date 20}: [2 

Presentor's name, address and reference (if 

any) 
For official use 

Leonard Curtis 

One Great Cumberland Place 
Marble Arch 

London 

W1H 7LW 

ARJ/18/ROL01 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

*A110CG4B* 

A16 21/01/2012 #300 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

ROLI (COUTURE) LIMITED 
Trading as: 

on the 20 January 2012 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Fult name Corda Air \ WOLA 

Rad, 

pated 2M \. VD 



ROLI (COUTURE) LIMITED 
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 20 JANUARY 2012 
A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets Subject To Fixed Charge 

Nil 

Assets Subject To Floating Charge 

Nil 

Uncharged Assets 

Westminster Council Rates Refund 
HM Revenue & Customs - Corp Tax 

Balance at Bank 

Director's Loan Account 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Book Estimated 

Value To Realise 

£ £ 

5,700 Uncertain 

4,653 Uncertain 

24,750 24,750 
15,832 15,832 

50,935 40,582 



ROLI (COUTURE) LIMITED 
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 20 JANUARY 2012 
A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carried from page A) 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors 

Nil 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable 

(to carry forward) 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Nil 

Estimated surplus as regards floating charge 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured Non-Preferential Claims 

(Excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade and Expense Claims 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NI 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 

Loan Account 

Estimated (deficiency) as regards non-preferential creditors 

(Excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated (deficiency) as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Issued Share Capital 

Capital Redemption Reserve 

Estimated total (deficiency) as regards members 

Signatdce 

77,632 
19,323 
23,068 
60,000 

Estimated 

To Realise 

£ 

40,582 

180,023 

80 
75 

(139,441) 

0 
(439,441) 

155 

(139,596) 

Date 20 {mL 



B anuaA[ay 

Cy SSSRUISWIOOYY 
O]dq SUONEIUNWUODEIs | YsnUg 

PUeIS| ISI 
(nv) ouessweg 
12009 

Ze uadseg 
ag 

WeIA 
eds neig orfuolg 

~ ssoippy| 
q
u
e
W
e
l
D
 

10 
1oWpaLD 

jo eweH| 

ss0j}1pasg 
Auedwiog 

QaLINIT 
(2YNLNOD) 

MOY 



Ci=1 
oF 

08 
08 

saeys 
AleUIPIO 

08 
08 

Xd€ MEM 
UOpUOT 

‘JeaNS UOpNOg 
GL ‘YNOD IIH JOUAASOID Z| Jel 

unyeuBbls 

weWPOG 
9|02D 

SI 

Play sazeyg Jo sjreaq 
ane 

[BUIION 
prey 

SOIBYS 
JO 

ON 
(apoozsed 

yjim) 
ssouppy 

Japjoyaseys 
so awen 

suapjoyareys 
Auedwog 

QALINIT 
(ZaN.LNOD) 

MON 


